ASI Key Lecturers

Peter Annan

President

Sensors & Software Inc. 

apa@sensoft.ca

http://www.sensoft.ca/

Philippe Baveye 

Assoc. Prof. Soil Physics/Environmental Geophysics

Cornell University

USA

Pcb2@cornell.edu
http://www.scas.cornell.edu/faculty/baveye.html
http://www.css.cornell.edu/faculty/baveyevitae.htm

Andrew Binley

Dept. of Environmental Science

United Kingdom

Ambinley@lancaster.ac.uk

http://www.es.lancs.ac.uk/es/people/teach/amb

Milena Cislerova 

Dept. of Civil Engineering

Technical University Prague

Czech Republic

E-mail: cislerova@fsv.cvut.cz
http://www.fsv.cvut.cz/ascii/

Dr. Peter Dietrich

 University of Tuebingen

 Germany

 e-mail: peter.dietrich@uni-tuebingen.de

 http://www.uni-tuebingen.de/geo/zag/


 http://www.uni-tuebingen.de/geo/gpi/ag-appel/mitarbeiter/dietrich/index.html

M. Epov     

Prof. And Deputy Director of Electromagnetic Field Lab

Novosibirsk, Russia

Mepov@uiggm.nsc.ru 

http://www.uiggm.nsc.ru/uiggm/geophysics/lab564/indexe.htm

Mark E. Everett       

Assoc. Prof  

Dept of Geology and Geophysics   

Texas A&M University         

USA 

colt45@beerfrdg.tamu.edu
markeeverett@hotmail.com

http://beerfrdg.tamu.edu/~colt45 

Mark Goldman

Head of Geoelectric Department

Geophysical Institute of Israel

Mark@gii.co.il
http://www.gii.co.il/html/about/about_stuff2.html#g

Dr. Haim Gvirtzman

Institute of Earth Sciences

Jerusalem ISRAEL

E-mail: haimg@vms.huji.ac.il

http://earth.es.huji.ac.il/machon/haim.htm

Susan Hubbard

Scientist, Earth Science Division

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

USA

Sshubbard@lbl.gov

http://esd.lbl.gov/people/shubbard/vita/webpage/hubbard_cv.htm

David Hyndman

Assoc. Professor Hydrogeology and Environmental Geophysics

East Lansing, Michigan  USA

Hyndman@msu.edu
http://www.glg.msu.edu/

Peter K. Kitanidis

Professor Environmental Fluid Mechanics and Hydrology

Dept. of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Stanford University

USA

Peterk@stanford.edu
http://www-ce.stanford.edu/~kitanidis/

Michael D. Knoll, Ph.D., Research Professor

Center for Geophysical Investigation of the Shallow Subsurface (CGISS)

Boise State University

Boise, ID  USA

e-mail: mknoll@cgiss.boisestate.edu

http://cgiss.boisestate.edu/

Miroslav Kobr

Head of Department of Applied Geophysics

Charles University,

Czech Republic, Prague

kobr@natur.cuni.cz

http://www.natur.cuni.cz/~geophys/

David Lesmes

Assis. Prof. 

Dept. of Geology and Geophysics

Boston College, USA

David Lesmes <lesmes@bc.edu>

http://www2.bc.edu/~lesmes/

Henryk Marcak

Univ. of Min. and Metal., Inst. of Geoph.

Krakov al. Michiewicza 30

Poland

Email: marcak@geol.agh.edu.pl

Stanislav Mares

Dept. of Applied Geophysics

Charles University of Prague

Czech Republic

Smar@natur.cuni.cz

M. Matolin

Dept. of Applied Geophysics

Charles University of Prague

Czech Republic

Matolin@natur.cuni.cz

 Max Meju

Department of Geology, University of Leicester,University Road, Leicester,

England,

mxw@le.ac.uk
http://www.le.ac.uk/geology/re/resprofs/mxw.html

Yoram Rubin

Professor Dept. of Civil and Environmental Engineering

U.C. Berkeley

USA

Rubin@ce.berkeley.edu
http://www.ce.berkeley.edu/~rubin/

Prof. Serge A. Shapiro, 

Fachrichtung Geophysik, Freie Universitaet Berlin, 

Malteserstrasse 74 - 100, 

Berlin, Germany.

Email: shapiro@geophysik.fu-berlin.de

http://www.fu-berlin.de/geophysik/

Dr. Oleg A. Shushakov

Inst. of Chem. Kinetics and Combustion,

Siberian Branch of Russian Acad. Sci.

Novosibirsk, Russia

shushako@kinetics.nsc.ru

www.kinetics.nsc.ru/hydro

Vladimir Shtivelman

Head of Geophysical Projects Division

The Geophysical  Institute of Israel

Vladi@gii.co.il
http://www.gii.co.il/html/about/about_stuff.html#top

Georg Teutsch

Professor  and Director of the Chair of Applied Geology

Institute of Tuebingen

Germany

Georg.teutsch@uni-tuebingen.de

http://www.uni-tuebingen.de/geo/zag/teutsch/

Prof. Dr. B. Tezkan

Institut fuer Geophysik und Meteorologie

Koeln, Germany

e-mail: tezkan@geo.uni-koeln.de

http://www.geophysik.uni-koeln.de/mitarbeiter/mitarb/bt.html

Endre Toros

Eötvös Loránd Geophysical Institute  

Budapest, Hungary, H-1145 

E-mail: toros@elgi.hu
http://www.elgi.hu/banya/toros.htm

Al Woodbury

University of Manitoba

Winnipeg, Canada  

woodbur@cc.umanitoba.ca

http://home.cc.umanitba.ca/~woodbur/

T.-C. Jim Yeh

Department of Hydrology and Water Resources

Tucson, Arizona USA

E-mail: ybiem@mac.hwr.arizona.edu

http://www.hwr.arizona.edu/sub_facpro.html#yeh

